PROFILE / PROFILÉ
Suspension & Wall-mounted Lighting / Éclairage de suspension et mural
9000 Series (9400)
Client : Project / Projet :
Order # / Numéro de commande : Qty/Qté : Date :
Length / Longueur Colour / Couleur Finishing / FiniMount / SupportProfile / Profilé Lens / Lentille Power / Puissance Usage
/ - - - - - -
Length / Longueur

LumenTruss - 6068 boul. Métropolitain Est, Montréal H1S 1A9 - info@lumentruss.com - www.lumentruss.com
1 855 384 3384 - Télécopieur : 514-903-0649
HOW TO ORDER
COMMENT COMMANDER
WET & DRY
LOCATION
ENDROITS
HUMIDE & SEC
CERTIFICATIONS
E301099 PENDING
FINISHING / FINITION
Black / Noir Aluminium
FEATURES / CARACTÉRISTIQUES
• Made in Canada / Fabriqué au Canada
• Aluminium ALCOA 6063T-5 Aluminum
• Guideline for easy installation / Guide pour
installation facile
• Dimmable lighting / Éclairage graduable
Use/utiliser Lutron CTCL-153P-Skylark or/
ou Diva
LENSES / LENTILLES
Profile / Profilé
9400 ALU
9400 BLACK
Lens / Lentille
OPAL
OPTIFLEX
CLEAR
FOCUS
Mount / Support
Wall support
Suspension kit
Swivel wall support
Power / Puissance
4.8W/m
9.6W/m
17.8W/m
19.5W/m
39W/m (19.5w, double row/rangée)
Usage
(IN) - Indoor/Intérieur
(OUT) - Outdoor/Ext.
MOUTING KITS / SUPPORTS
  Translucence 96,5%
  Diffusion 20%
  CCT -65K
  Translucence 50%
  Diffusion 100%
  CCT -215K
Swivel wall support ALU
LM22980-14
Swivel wall support BLACK
LM22980-15
(special order)
Suspension kit ALU
LM22980-11
Suspension kit BLACK
LM22980-13
Wall support ALU
LM22980-41
Wall support BLACK
LM22980-45
CLEAR (transparent)
LM22960-7
OPTIFLEX (frosted/givré)
LM22960-1
OPAL (dot-free)
LM22960-3
FOCUS (convex)
LM22960-5
9400 BLACK
LM22950-35
9400 ALU
LM22950-30